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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Bofinger Steige 43, 89075 Ulm

Jugendwart/in

Bischofberger, Michael
T +491716249062 m.bischofberger@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.07.2024 21:02 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U151
MF: Sophie Glockler
m 015206279401

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Buschow, Emily
Glockler, Sophie
Grossmann, Melanie
Curyla, Zuzanna
Schuiling, Marit

VVon Dobschitz, Charlotte
Schwarz, Sophie
Weis, Mona
Jungkind, Amelie

10 Schéfer, Lisa

11 Hitzler, Franziska
12 Agaj, Ronela

© 00N Ul WN PP
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21104554
20956759
21051324
20951719
21106414
21106377
21063055
21104591
21110019
21200274
21204087
21208259

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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